Magbar DC
Features & Options
•	 Programmable LEDs
•	 Character masking (insertion & deletion)
•	 Tracks 1, 2 or 3
•	 5V, 12V, or 24V operation
•	 Networking
•	 Good read beep

  Noryl (chemical resistant
     case) – N7
How to Order
Rs232
MAGBAR-DC–IH2S1W6R2
Magbar DC with:
Infrared – I
Resolution – H
Track 2 – 2
Rs232 – S
128K Memory – 1
Weatherproofing – W
#6 Mounting – 6
Rear wire exit – R
12V DC supply – 2
Rs232 Portable
MAGBAR-DC–IH1S106I
Magbar DC with:
Infrared – I
Resolution – H
Track 1 – 1
Rs232 – S
128K Memory – 1
No weatherproofing  – 0
#6 Mounting – 6
Internal battery – I
TCP / IP
MAGBAR-DC–IH2C5W6R2
Magbar DC with:
Infrared – I
Resolution – H
Track 2 – 2
TCP / IP Interface – C
512K Memory – 5
Weatherproofing – W
#6 Mounting – 6
Rear wire exit – R
12V DC supply – 2
Order Magbar DC with a code to indicate options required.
W